THE DATASHEET OF
89HPES4T4ZBBCG8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 of 30 June 12, 2014
 2014 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
IDT and the IDT logo are registered trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
®
Device Overview

phone: 408-284-8208
®
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
Option A Package
Option B Package
89HPES4T4ZBBC 144-pin BC144 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCG 144-pin Green BC144 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCI 144-pin BC144 package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCGI 144-pin Green BC144 package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBNQ 132-pin NQ132 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBNQG 132-pin Green NQ132 package, Commercial Temperature
NN A AAA NNAN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device
Family
Product Package Temp Range
H
Blank Commercial Temperature
(0°C to +70°C Ambient)
Product
Family
89 Serial Switching Product
BC144 144-ball CABGA BC
4T4 4-lane, 4-port
1.0V +/- 0.1V Core Voltage
Detail
PCI Express SwitchPES
Legend
A = Alpha Character
N = Numeric Character
BCG144 144-ball CABGA, Green BCG
AA
Device
Revision
ZB ZB revision
NQ132 132-ball QFN NQ
NQG132 132-ball QFN, Green NQG
I Industrial Temperature
(-40° C to +85° C Ambient)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 89HPES4T4ZBBCG8 on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management